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No.
OCT 0 8 2020

OFFICE OF THE CLERK

IN THE

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

TH15w— PETITIONER
(Your Name)

VS.

(li/rngD Stm^s op (\nmot RESPONDENT(S)

MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

The petitioner asks leave to file the attached petition for a writ of certiorari 
without prepayment of costs and to proceed in forma pauperis.

[ ] Petitioner has previously been granted leave to proceed in forma pauperis 
in the following court(s):

5^] Petitioner has not previously been granted leave to proceed in forma 
pauperis in any other court.

Petitioner’s affidavit or declaration in support of this

RECEIVED
OCT 1 5 2020

THIEME, CHRISTOPHER 5341^9
SUPREME COURT. U.S.

CtERK
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AFFIDAVIT OR DECLARATION
IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

I am the petitioner in the above-entitled case. In support of 
my motion to proceed in forma pauperis, I state that because of my poverty I am unable to pay 
the costs of this case or to give security therefor; and I believe I am entitled to redress.

1. For both you and your spouse estimate the average amount of money received from each of 
the following sources during the past 12 months. Adjust any amount that was received 
weekly, biweekly, quarterly, semiannually, or annually to show the monthly rate. Use gross 
amounts, that is, amounts before any deductions for taxes or otherwise.

Income source Average monthly amount during 
the past 12 months

Amount expected 
next month

You Spouse SpouseYou

m/aa $__ CL
$__ Q_
$__ Q_

$. $. $.Employment

H M/A$__ OSelf-employment $. $.

M/a M/aa$. $. $.Income from real property 
(such as rental income)

M/Am/a oo$. $. $. $.Interest and dividends

0 $• M/A$ M/A$__O $.Gifts

kJ/4. 10/A0O$. $. $. $.Alimony

M/a M/aoo$.Child Support $. $. $.

M/a M /a0c>$. $. $: $.Retirement (such as social 
security, pensions, 
annuities, insurance)

M/aM /A (9O$. $. $. $.Disability (such as social 
security, insurance payments)

M/AM/a $___ 0O$. $. $.Unemployment payments

m/a $_M/AO$. $. $.Public-assistance 
(such as welfare)

o $__0$. $. $.Other (specify):

ooTotal monthly income: $. $. $. $.
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2. List your employment history for the past two years, most recent first. (Gross monthly pay 
is before taxes or other.deductions.)

Employer
(sJ jA - Wa>ti y CdtJ R tJ&>

Address Dates of 
EmploymentuT—

Gross monthly pay

M/a$.
$.
$.

3. List your spouse’s employment history for the past two years, most recent employer first. 
(Gross monthly pay is before taxes or other deductions.)

Employer Dates of 
Employment

MM

Address Gross monthly pay

M/a$.
$.
$.

O4.
Below, state any money you or your spouse have in bank accounts or in any other financial 
institution.

Financial institution Type of account Amount you have Amount your spouse has
J A: M J A $ |J / At $ M/A

$ $.
$. $.

5. List the assets, and their values, which you own or your spouse owns. Do not list clothing 
and ordinary household furnishings.

□ Home 
Value

H/a-□ Other real estate 
Value_________

pi/A□ Motor Vehicle #1 
Year, make & model
Value__________ _

□ Motor Vehicle #2 
Year, make & model
Value___________

n/At
i?

□ Other assets 
Description _
Value_____

THIEME, CHRISTOPHER 69451050



6. State every person, business, or organization owing you or your spouse money, and the 
amount owed.

Person owing you or 
your spouse money

Amount owed to you Amount owed to your spouse

tO/.A- tjj Ar iJ/A-$. $.

$. $.

$. $.
\

7. State the persons who rely on you or your spouse for support.
RelationshipName. Age

1 A
\

\
8. Estimate the average monthly expenses of you and your family. Show separately the amounts 

paid by your spouse. Adjust any payments that are made weekly, biweekly, quarterly, or 
annually to show the monthly rate.

You Your spouse

iO/a-Rent or home-mortgage payment 
(include lot rented for mobile home)
Are real estate taxes included? □ Yes □ No 
Is property insurance included? □ Yes □ No

C7$. $.

Utilities (electricity, heating fuel, 
water, sewer, and telephone) M/AO$. $.

JO/ADHome maintenance (repairs and upkeep) $. $.

VFood $. $.

4*0Clothing $. $.

d/40Laundry and dry-cleaning $. $.

m/aoMedical and dental expenses $. $.

THIEME, CHRISTOPHER 69451050



You Your spouse

0 til ATransportation (not including motor vehicle payments) $. $.

O MMRecreation, entertainment, newspapers, magazines, etc. $.

Insurance (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments)

0 |J/AHomeowner’s or renter’s $. $.

0 ■ JjJALife $. $.

0 fO/4Health $. $.

o |J/aMotor Vehicle $. $.

5 /J/a~ rOther: $. $.

Taxes (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments)

fJ/A-(specify): $. $.

Installment payments

{jy^v.e?$. $.Motor Vehicle

|M)a-oCredit card(s) $. $.

M/a£7Department store(s) $. $.

aVA0Other: $.

AiMc?$.Alimony, maintenance, and support paid to others $.

Regular expenses for operation of business, profession, 
or farm (attach detailed statement) o$. $.

/jyv/Ar A?Other (specify): $. $.

MAo$.Total monthly expenses: $.
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9. Do you expect any major changes to your monthly income or expenses or in your assets or 
liabilities during the next 12 months?

□ Yes If yes, describe on an attached sheet.

10. Have you paid - or will you be paying - an attorney any money for services in connection 
with this case, including the completion of this form? □ Yes ^^No

If yes, how much? ^ /A

If yes, state the attorney’s name, address, and telephone number:

N /A

11. Have you paid—or will you be paying—anyone other than an attorney (such as a paralegal or 
a typist) any money for services in connection with this case, including the completion of this 
form?

^^No□ Yes

tO IAIf yes, how much?

If yes, state the person’s name, address, and telephone number:

j A
12. Provide any other information that will help explain why you cannot pay the costs of this case.

/VrrArGt-Veo

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

^0Executed on: 20.

THIEME, CHRISTOPHER 69451050



TRULINCS 69451050 - THIEME, CHRISTOPHER - Unit: FTD-Q-B

FROM: 69451050 THIEME, CHRISTOPHER
TO:
SUBJECT: SCOTUS - IFP Motion QUESTION 12 ADDENDUM 
DATE: 08/29/2020 09:04 PM

RE: THIEME v. UNITED STATES, Case No.___________
Supreme Court of the United States
Affidavit in Support of Motion to Proceed In Forma Pauperis
ADDENDUM PAGE - ANSWER TO QUESTION 12

I have been incarcerated in federal custody since January 4, 2016.1 have been unemployed since arrest 
and have had no income in that time. I have no savings, no assets, and no resources to draw significant 
amounts of funds from. I have a meagre inmate job that usually pays me $0.12/hour for a total of $8-12 
per month. Unfortunately, we have not worked nor been paid since March 2020 when the COVID-19 
emergency locked-down federal prison facilities nationwide and stopped all inmate movement and work 
details. I receive $100-150/month from my elderly parents who are on a fixed income. This usually pays 
for my quarterly "inmate financial responsibility program" to pay the restitution order I am challenging in 
this 2255 action, limited items from the overpriced prison commissary, especially hygiene items, 
stationery and postage, materials I need to prepare and file my legal filings including producing 
photocopies of legal work (at $0.15 per page--l'd have to work 110 hours a month at my inmate job to 
afford one copy of this petition for a writ of certiorari), as well as telephone and email expenses to call 
home to my family. I have little to no money left over for indulgences (i.e. candy) and cannot save 
enough funds to pay for legal filing fees. Unfortunately, surviving and taking care of your basic human 
needs in prison is punitively expensive and the government has no pity in taking what little I have by 
"diming and dollaring" me.

Thank you for your consideration.



TRULINCS 69451050 - THIEME, CHRISTOPHER - Unit: FTD-Q-B

FROM: 69451050 THIEME, CHRISTOPHER
TO:
SUBJECT: SCOTUS - IFP: Certification of Prison Official 
DATE: 08/06/2020 07:59 PM

RE: THIEME v. United States, Case No._____________
Before the Supreme Court of the United States 
Attachment to Petitioner's IN FORMA PAUPERIS MOTION

** CERTIFICATION SIGNED BY PRISON OFFICIAL **

i, (print name), certify that the amount of funds

presently on deposit in the prison account of inmate CHRISTOPHER THIEME, Reg. No. 69451-050 

is $ .(specify amount), and that the greatest amount on deposit in the prisoner's 

prison account during the six-month period prior to the date of this certification is/was

$ (specify amount).

Signed:

Title:
DATED:
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ismsAH Transactions
Fort Dix FCI
FTD-Q-B
Q02-133L

Current Institution: 
Mousing Unit: 
Living Quarters:

69451050
THIEME, CHRISTOPHER
08/13/2020
10:44:59 AM

Inmate Reg #: 
Inmate Name: 
Report Date: 
Report Time:

\

Payment# BalanceAmount Ref#Date/Time Transaction Type
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Photo Copies 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
Inmate Co-pay 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
Sales - Fingerprint
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
Sales - Fingerprint
Western Union 
TRUL Withdrawal 
FRP Quarterly Pymt 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal
Sales - No FP INon-FP Session)
Money Gram 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
Sales - Fingerprint
Photo Copies 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Photo Copies 
Photo Copies 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint

$0.04
$2.04
$1.99

$35.29
$50.29

$0.29
$2.29
$7.29
$1.59
$4.74
$9.74
$3.99
$6.79

$56.94
$51.49
$56.49
$61.49

$120.04
$150.04

$0.04
$2.04

$17.94
$15.44
$17.44
$60.64
$65.64
$15.64
$66.89

$118.24
$120.24
$150.24

$0.24
$50.64

$0.64
$2.64

$27.64
$72.74
$70.49

$121.14
$71.14

$120.14
$150.14

$0.14
$6.04
$8.29
$6.29
$9.29
$9.44

$11.44
$60.04

($2.00) TL0811
TL0811

8/11/2020 2:58:32 PM 
8/11/2020 2:58:13 PM 
8/11/2020 1:01:39 PM 
8/9/2020 11:10:17 AM 
8/9/2020 10:03:15 AM 
8/5/2020 3:06:44 PM 
8/5/2020 3:02:38 PM 
8/5/2020 11:28:40 AM 
8/5/2020 7:52:24 AM 
8/4/2020 5:09:40 PM 
8/3/2020 11:13:58 PM 
7/28/2020 1:53:09 PM 
7/28/2020 1:51:18 PM 
7/27/2020 5:58:32 PM 
7/25/2020 12:26:51 PM 
7/22/2020 7:23:40 PM 
7/21/2020 1:35:58 PM 
7/15/2020 3:35:29 PM 
7/15/2020 3:03:57 PM 
7/14/2020 2:47:01 PM 
7/14/2020 1:22:03 PM 
7/13/2020 11:08:04 PM 
7/13/2020 12:10:47 PM 
7/7/2020 1:43:07 PM 
7/6/2020 6:35:11 PM 
7/6/2020 6:04:05 PM 
6/30/2020 12:57:41 PM 
6/23/2020 1:08:52 PM 
6/17/2020 11:29:08 PM 
6/17/2020 2:53:10 PM 
6/17/2020 2:03:47 PM 
6/16/2020 1:07:42 PM 
6/15/2020 8:04:27 PM 
6/10/2020 1:51:50 PM 
6/10/2020 8:11:54 AM 
6/9/2020 2:02:19 PM 
6/8/2020 7:55:16 PM 
6/2/2020 2:08:34 PM 
5/31/2020 4:03:43 PM 
5/26/2020 12:21:43 PM 
5/20/2020 3:00:04 PM 
5/20/2020 1:03:58 PM 
5/19/2020 1:36:50 PM 
5/19/2020 10:04:09 AM 
5/19/2020 7:24:53 AM 
5/15/2020 8:56:03 AM 
5/15/2020 8:48:51 AM 
5/12/2020 11:27:30 PM 
5/12/2020 8:08:39 AM 
5/7/2020 1:27:23 PM 

1234

$0.05
($33.30)
($15.00)

$50.00
($2.00)
($5.00)

13
TL0809
33420222
TL0805
TL0805
TL0805
VV0031
TL0804
TL0803

$5.70
($3.15)
($5.00)

$5.75
($2.80)

($50.15)
$5.45

23
22
TL0727
TL0725
TL0722

($5.00)
($5.00)

($58.55)
($30.00)
$150.00
($2.00)

($15.90)

38
TL07I5
33420197
TL0714
17

$2.50 TL0713
VICP0720($2.00)

($43.20)
($5.00)
$50.00

($51.25)
($51.35)

($2.00)
($30.00)
$150.00
($50.40)

$50.00
($2.00)

($25.00)
($45.10)

$2.25
($50.65)

$50.00
($49.00)
($30.00)
$150.00
($5.90)
($2.25)

$2.00
($3.00)
($0.15)
($2.00)

($48.60)
($15.00)

57
TL0706
33420188
33
8
TL0617
TL0617
33420169
28
33320167
TL0610
VFRP0620
65
TL0608
60
33420152
22
TL0520
33420141
44
VV0021
TL0519
VV0021
VV0021
TL05I2
21
TL0507TRUL Withdrawal

8/13/2020https://10.33.101.106/truweb/ViewAllTransCombined.aspx
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PVri,
All Transactions

Fort Dix FCI
FTD-Q-B
Q02-133L

Current Institution: 
Housing Unit: 
Living Quarters:

69451050
THIEME, CHRISTOPHER
08/13/2020
10:45:11 AM

Inmate Reg #: 
Inmate Name: 
Report Date: 
Report Time:

BalancePayment#Amount Ref# 
$75.00 33420128 
($2.00) TL0504 

$0.80 TL0504 
($34.55) 40 

$2.00 TL0427 
$2.44 TFN0427 

($55.05) 24 
($17.55) VV0019 
($16.20) VV0019 
($30.00) TL0415 
$150.00 33420106 
($42.85) 18 

$2.25 TL0414 
($10.00) TL0412 

$50.00 33420103 
($10.00) TL0410 

$5.40 V1PP0320 
($5.00) TL0408 

($11.00) 42 
($33.90) 46 

($5.00) TL0407 
($5.00) TL0406 
($1.80) W0019 
($5.00) TL0405 

($10.00) TL0405 
($15.00) TL0404 

($3.15) WOO 18 
($5.00) TFN0330 
($5.00) TL0329 
($5.00) TL0318 

($20.00) TFN0318 
($15.00) TL0318 
$150.00 33420078 
($2.00) TFN0316 
($5.00) TL0316 

($44.25) 31 
$1.00 TL0316 

($1.00) TFN0315 
$1.41 TFN0315 
$3.00 TL0315 

($5.00) TL0312 
$50.00 33420072 
($5.00) TFN0309 
($5.00) TL0309 

($25.00) VFRP0320 
$9.60 VIPP0220 

($2.00) TL0307 
($5.00) TL0304 

($173.40) 47 
$200.00 33420061

Transaction Type
Money Gram 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
Photo Copies 
Photo Copies 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Payroll - IPP 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Finaerprint
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Photo Copies 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Photo Copies 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Finaerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
FRP Quarterly Pymt 
Payroll - IPP 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
Money Gram

Date/Time
$75.04

$0.04
$2.04
$1.24

$35.79
$33.79
$31.35
$86.40

$103.95
$120.15
$150.15

$0.15
$43.00
$40.75
$50.75

$0.75
$10.75

$5.35
$10.35
$21.35
$55.25
$60.25
$65.25
$67.05
$72.05
$82.05
$97.05

$100.20
$105.20
$110.20
$115.20
$135.20
$150.20

$0.20
$2.20
$7.20

$51.45
$50.45
$51.45
$50.04
$47.04
$52.04

$2.04
$7.04

$12.04
$37.04
$27.44
$29.44
$34.44

$207.84

5/7/2020 1:03:45 PM 
5/4/2020 11:28:31 PM 
5/4/2020 11:28:14 PM 
4/28/2020 9:08:27 AM 
4/27/2020 11:16:57 PM 
4/27/2020 9:08:18 PM 
4/21/2020 8:40:45 AM 
4/20/2020 8:46:24 AM 
4/20/2020 8:44:14 AM 
4/15/2020 12:47:51 PM 
4/15/2020 11:03:54 AM 
4/14/2020 1:35:29 PM 
4/14/2020 10:48:16 AM 
4/12/2020 12:20:26 PM 
4/12/2020 12:03:23 PM 
4/10/2020 4:57:27 PM 
4/10/2020 9:48:44 AM 
4/8/2020 1:42:30 PM 
4/7/2020 1:18:56 PM 
4/7/2020 1:14:14PM 
4/7/2020 7:12:37 AM 
4/6/2020 1:51:00 PM 
4/6/2020 10:21:08 AM 
4/5/2020 11:03:48 PM 
4/5/2020 11:45:43 AM 
4/4/2020 11:44:41 AM 
3/31/2020 10:09:31 AM 
3/30/2020 7:46:13 PM 
3/29/2020 10:33:31 PM 
3/18/2020 4:34:00 PM 
3/18/2020 3:40:12 PM 
3/18/2020 3:38:53 PM 
3/18/2020 3:04:08 PM 
3/16/2020 7:19:26 PM 
3/16/2020 2:30:41 PM 
3/16/2020 12:57:50 PM 
3/16/2020 6:14:26 AM 
3/15/2020 11:05:37 PM 
3/15/2020 11:04:28 PM 
3/15/2020 4:53:26 PM 
3/12/2020 11:59:08 AM 
3/12/2020 11:03:56 AM 
3/9/2020 7:57:26 PM 
3/9/2020 11:56:17 AM 
3/9/2020 4:58:40 AM 
3/9/2020 4:57:41 AM 
3/7/2020 12:08:20 PM 
3/4/2020 11:30:50 AM 
3/2/2020 12:54:45 PM 
2/29/2020 10:03:57 PM 

12 3 4
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AH Transactions
Fort Dix FCI
FTD-Q-B
Q02-I33L

Current Institution: 
Housing Unit: 
Living Quarters:

69451050
THIEME, CHRISTOPHER
08/13/2020
10:45:17 AM

Inmate Reg #: 
Inmate Name: 
Report Date: 
Report Time:

BalancePayment#Amount Ref#Transaction Type
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUE Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Payroll - 1PP 
Sales - Fingercirint
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Payroll - IPP 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
Sales - Fingerprint
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram

Datc/Time
$7.84

$155.04
$160.04
$165.04
$185.04
$200.04

$0.04
$2.04
$1.19
$3.19
$0.33
$7.33

$12.33
$1.29

$47.49
$44.49
$46.49
$51.49

$1.49
$6.49

$110.44
$115.44
$135.44
$150.44

$0.44
$7.44
$9.44

$14.44
$0.04
$3.04
$2.64

$11.94
$5.20
$1.20
$6.20

$21.65
$19.65
$57.90

$130.05
$140.05
$150.05

$0.05
$3.05
$2.70
$7.70

$92.20
$90.20
$85.20
$90.20

$100.20

($147.20) 39 
($5.00) TL0219 
($5.00) TL0219 

($20.00) TFN0219 
($15.00) TL0219 
$200.00 33420050 
($2.00) TFN0213 

$0.85 TL0213 
($2.00) TL0213 

$2.86 TFN0213 
($7.00) TFN0207 
($5.00) TL0207 
$11.04 V1PP0120 

($46.20) 47 
$3.00 TL0203 

($2.00) TL0202 
($5.00) TL0201 
$50.00 33420032 
($5.00) TL0127 

($103.95) 109 
($5.00) TL01I5 

($20.00) TFN0115 
($15.00) TL0115 
$150.00 33420015 
($7.00) TFN0109 
($2.00) TL0109 
($5.00) TL0109 
$14.40 V1PP1219 
($3.00) TFN1230 

$0.40 TL1230 
($9.30) 20 

$6.74 TEN 1229 
$4.00 TL1229 

($5.00) TL1223 
($15.45) 34 

$2.00 T.L1223 
($38.25) 99 
($72.15) 98 
($10.00) TFNI218 
($10.00) TL1218 
$150.00 33419352 
($3.00) TFN12I6 

$0.35 TL 1216 
($5.00) TL 1212 

($84.50) 134 
$2.00 TL1211 
$5.00 TL1210 

($5.00) TFN1210 
($10.00) TL1210 
$100.00 33419344

2/24/2020 12:31:32 PM 
2/19/2020 5:28:41 PM 
2/19/2020 12:00:38 PM 
2/19/2020 11:21:00 AM 
2/19/2020 11:19:45 AM 
2/19/2020 11:03:47 AM 
2/13/2020 7:05:09 PM 
2/13/2020 6:02:49 PM 
2/13/2020 11:50:18 AM 
2/13/2020 9:50:56 AM 
2/7/2020 1:41:25 PM 
2/7/2020 1:40:12 PM 
2/7/2020 11:16:14 AM 
2/3/2020 12:41:40 PM 
2/3/2020 11:06:46 AM 
2/2/2020 10:34:04 AM 
2/1/2020 4:52:51 PM 
2/1/2020 4:04:17 PM 
1/27/2020 8:49:43 AM 
1/21/2020 5:41:27 PM 
1/15/2020 4:57:34 PM 
1/15/2020 3:00:56 PM 
1/15/2020 2:57:49 PM 
1/15/2020 1:03:53 PM 
1/9/2020 11:45:22 AM 
1/9/2020 11:44:16 AM 
1/9/2020 11:02:21 AM 
1/9/2020 8:45:15 AM 
12/30/2019 6:58:02 PM 
12/30/2019 10:36:54 AM 
12/30/2019 7:47:36 AM 
12/29/2019 11:04:41 PM 
12/29/2019 10:33:44 PM 
12/23/2019 12:18:39 PM 
12/23/2019 7:45:12 AM 
12/23/2019 6:58:28 AM 
12/18/2019 5:39:05 PM 
12/18/2019 5:38:04 PM 
12/18/2019 12:10:42 PM 
12/18/2019 12:09:43 PM 
12/18/2019 11:03:47 AM 
12/16/2019 6:59:19 PM 
12/16/2019 5:58:45 PM 
12/12/2019 10:51:45 PM 
12/11/2019 6:09:49 PM 
12/11/2019 12:10:26 PM 
12/10/2019 11:08:52 PM 
12/10/2019 2:52:30 PM 
12/10/2019 2:01:41 PM 
12/10/2019 9:03:26 AM 
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AH Transactions l

Fort Dix FC1
FTD-Q-B
Q02-133L

Current Institution: 
Housing Unit: 
Living Quarters:

69451050
THJEME, CHRISTOPHER
08/13/2020

10:45:23 AM

Inmate Reg #: 
Inmate Name: 
Report Date: 
Report Time:

BalancePayment#Amount Ref# 
($2.00) TFN1209 
($5.00) TL1209 

($25.00) VFRP1219 
$7.20 VIPP1119 
$1.00 TL1204 
$6.00 34 

($131.00) 79 
($16.00) TFN1120 
($10.00) TL1120 
$175.00 33419324 
($2.00) TL1115 

$0.55 TL11I5 
($2.00) TFN1115 

$3.40 TFN1115 
($2.00) TL1111 

$1.05 TL1111 
$0.05 TL1107 

($5.00) TFN1107 
($2.00) TL1107 

$7.92 VIPP10I9 
($2.00) TL1103 

$0.80 TL1103 
($2.00) TL1103 
($2.00) TFN1103 

$5.04 TFN1103 
($9.00) TFN1024 

($129.35) 108 
$17.15 TFN1023 

($10.00) TL 1018 
($20.00) TFN1016 
$150.00 33419289 
($2.00) TL1011 

($10.00) TFN10I0 
($5.00) TL1010 
$11.42 V1PP0919 
($5.00) TLI009 
($2.20) 49 

($27.00) 48 
($2.00) TFN1009 

$5.10 TFN1009 
$2.50 TL1008 

($4.00) TEN 1008 
($2.00) TL1007 

($10.00) TL1006 
$50.00 33419279 
($2.00) TFN1006 

$3.53 TFN1006

Transaction Tyne
Phone Withdrawal
TRUE Withdrawal
FRP Quarterly Pymt
Payroll - 1PP
TRUL Withdrawal
Sales - No FP (Non-FP Session)
Sales - Fingerprint
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUE Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Payroll - IPP 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
TRUE Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Payroll - IPP 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Sales - Fingerprint
Sales - Fingerprint
Phone Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
TRUL Withdrawal 
Money Gram 
Phone Withdrawal 
Phone Withdrawal

Date/Time
$0.20
$2.20
$7.20

$32.20
$25.00
$24.00
$18.00

$149.00
$165.00
$175.00

$0.00
$2.00
$1.45
$3.45
$0.05
$2.05
$1.00
$0.95
$5.95
$7.95
$0.03
$2.03
$1.23
$3.23
$5.23
$0.19
$9.19

$138.54
$121.39
$131.39
$151.39

$1.39
$3.39

$13.39
$18.39

$6.97
$11.97
$14.17
$41.17
$43.17
$38.07
$35.57
$39.57
$41.57
$51.57

$1.57
$3.57

12/9/2019 2:39:08 PM 
12/9/2019 12:11:20 PM 
12/9/2019 7:37:12 AM 
12/9/2019 7:35:05 AM 
12/4/2019 6:57:23 PM 
11/21/2019 9:50:39 AM 
11/20/2019 6:36:30 PM 
11/20/2019 10:57:38 AM 
11/20/2019 10:54:29 AM 
11/20/2019 10:03:30 AM 
11/15/2019 11:18:46 AM 
11/15/2019 10:06:00 AM 
11/15/2019 8:51:49 AM 
11/15/2019 8:50:40 AM 
11/11/2019 12:07:38 PM 
11/11/2019 9:27:15 AM 
11/7/2019 6:21:06 PM 
11/7/2019 4:35:57 PM 
11/7/2019 4:34:36 PM 
11/7/2019 10:51:03 AM 
11/3/2019 9:21:04 PM 
11/3/2019 2:53:48 PM 
11/3/2019 11:52:06 AM 
11/3/2019 10:53:26 AM 
11/3/2019 10:52:20 AM 
10/24/2019 8:09:47 AM 
10/23/2019 5:58:33 PM 
10/23/2019 5:23:23 PM 
10/18/2019 5:28:23 PM 
10/16/2019 6:55:31 PM 
10/16/2019 1:04:16 PM 
10/11/2019 11:41:47 AM 
10/10/2019 10:43:55 AM 
10/10/2019 10:43:04 AM 
10/10/2019 4:52:25 AM 
10/9/2019 1:02:24 PM 
10/9/2019 12:12:21 PM 
10/9/2019 12:11:45 PM 
10/9/2019 10:50:28 AM 
10/9/2019 10:49:40 AM 
10/8/2019 11:06:23 PM 
10/8/2019 7:00:01 PM 
10/7/2019 10:55:21 PM 
10/6/2019 2:11:48 PM 
10/6/2019 2:03:54 PM 
10/6/2019 12:05:13 PM 
10/6/2019 12:04:09 PM 
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